
2019 MILLS MUSIC 
FALL PERFORMANCE DATES 

	
	

Dates Events Performing Group(s) 

Wed  8-14-2019  First Day of School!  

Fri  8-30-2019  Football game  Pep Band 

Sat  8-31-2019  Millbrae Art and Wine Festival Pep Band 

Thu  9-5-2019  Back to School Night Strings / Pep Band 

Fri  9-13-2019  Football game Pep Band 

Fri  9-20-2019 Football Game Pep Band 

Fri  10-4-2019 Mills Mania Pep Band 

Fri  10-11-2019  Football game  Pep Band 

Fri  10-25-2019  Groove-A-Thon Jazz Band / Choir / Strings / 
Concert Band 

Fri 11-1-2019 Football game  
(Homecoming)  

Pep Band 

Fri 11-8-2019 Football game  
(Battle of the Strip @ CAP)  

Pep Band 

Thu 11-21-2019  VAPA concert  Strings / Choir 

Fri  11-22-2019 CSM Jazz Festival  Jazz Band 

Wed 12-4-2019  Jazz Concert Jazz Band 

Fri 12-6-2019 Winter Concert Jazz Band / Choir/ Strings / 
Concert Band 

 


